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COMPANY CONTACT ADDRESS CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL WEB SITE

National Environmental Contracting Inc. Neil Stamp 2660 Technology Drive Louisville KY 502-261-0800 neils@necontracting.com

Abatement Solutions Technologies Inc. Charles Russman 4800 Strawberry Lane Louisville KY 502-635-5051 chuck.russman@astl.com

Evergreen Environmental - Louisville Area Kris Smith 7416 Highway 329 Crestwood KY 502-241-4171 ksmith@evgusa.com www.evgusa.com 

Evergreen Environmental - Shelbyville Area Jimmy Burrier 1000 South 1st Street Shelbyville KY 502-633-3939 jburrier@evergreenaes.com www.evgusa.com 

Evergreen Environmental - Lexington Area David Owen 212 Normandy Court Nicholasville KY 859-609-9067 dowen@evergreenaes.com www.evgusa.com 

Evergreen Environmental - Ashland Area Dale McClurg 125 Southland Drive       Ashland KY 606-232-1104 dmcclurg@evgusa.com www.evgusa.com 

Evergreen Environmental - Florence Area Eric Thomas 4926 Factory Drive Fairfield OH 513-259-0155            ethomas@evergreenaes.com www.evgusa.com 

Evergreen Environmental - Henderson Area Eric Hunter 7131 Savannah Drive      Newburgh                 IN 812-858-3151            ehunter@evergreenaes.com www.evgusa.com 

Evergreen Environmental - Bowling Green Area Quoc Nguyen 1201 Haley Road           Murfreesboro         TN 615-893-1900            qnguyen@evgusa.com www.evgusa.com 

Bio-Meth Management, LLC Bill Everslage 8809 Summit Ridge Drive Louisville  KY 502-386-2803 beverslage@biomethdecon.com www.biomethdecon.com

Owensboro KY 270-485-2851

Somerset KY 606 259-1911

Bowling Green KY 270-392-3258

Paducah KY 270-908-3176

Covington KY 859-394-0474

Early Environmental Contracting, LLC Allen Early PO Box 1483 Shelbyville KY 502-647-3223 allen.eec@gmail.com

Meth Lab Cleanup LLC Joseph Mazzuca Corporate Office Toll Free 800-959-6384 joe@methlabcleanup.com www.methlabcleanup.com

Meth Lab Cleanup Joseph Mazzuca 306 West Main Street, Ste 512 Frankfort KY 502-257-7050

Servpro of Pulaski and Laurel Counties Anthony Roberts PO BOX 2193 London KY 606-877-2160 tony@servproofpulaskilaurel.com

Servpro of Pike, Floyd, and Knott Counties Pikeville KY 606-437-4040

Disaster Team, Inc. Wayne Baker 4100 Vincent Station Drive Owensboro KY 270-926-5001 www.disasterteaminc.com

Certified Clandestine Methamphetamine Laboratory Cleanup Contractor List

THESE CONTRACTORS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED TO CLEAN CLANDESTINE METHAMPHETAMINE PROPERTIES IN THE STATE OF KENTUCKY

Servpro of Madison, Rockcastle, Garrard and Lincoln 

Counties
Richmond KY 859-623-0000


